BEVERAGE LIST



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Siam Sunrays 350
Absolut vodka, coconut liqueur, chillies, ginger,
kaffir lime leaves and lemongrass

Thaipirinha 350
Chalong Bay rum, natural brown simple syrup,
kaffir lime leaves and fresh limes

Bangkok Bellini 350
Sparkling wine brut and puréed fresh mango

Sweet Boozy Beet Libation 350
Sweet vermouth, beetroot juice, pomegranate
Jjuice, fresh lime juice and rosemary syrup

Lemongrass Martini 400
Lemongrass-infused Absolut vodka, dry vermouth

White Cosmopolitan 400
Absolut vodka, triple sec, white grape juice,
lime juice and vanilla syrup

Tropical Sun 400
Havana Club 7-year old rum, fresh basil leaves,
coconut juice, lime juice and simple syrup

Pretty Women 400
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey, Cointreau,
lychee juice and grenadine syrup

Golden Passion

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve, 400
passion fruit purée, fresh basil leaves,

lemon juice and simple syrup

All prices are indicated in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge 7% government tax.



CLASSIC COCKTAILS THB

Margarita 350
Olmeca reposado tequila, triple sec,

lime juice and simple syrup

Mojito 350
Havana Club 3-year old rum, fresh mint leaves,
fresh lime juice, simple syrup, soda water

and Angostura bitters

Bloody Mary 350
Absolut vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire
sauce, Tabasco sauce, fresh lemon juice,

salt and pepper

Blue Hawaii 350
Havana Club 7-year old rum, blue Curacao,

fresh lime juice and pineapple juice

El Diablo 400
Olmeca blanco tequila, créme de cassis,

ginger ale, fresh lime juice and simple syrup
Tequila Sunrise 350
Olmeca blanco tequila, orange juice

and grenadine

Manhattan 400
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey,

sweet vermouth and Angostura bitters

Black Russian 400
Absolut vodka, Kahlta coffee liqueur
Cosmopolitan 400

Absolut Citron vodka, Cointreau, fresh lime
Juice, cranberry juice, flamed orange peel
London Southside 400
Beefeater gin, fresh mint leaves,

fresh lemon juice, simple syrup, soda water,
cucumber and Peychaud’s bitters

CLASSIC COCKTAILS THB

Earl Grey MarTeani 400
Earl Grey tea-infused Beefeater gin,

lemon juice, egg white and vanilla syrup
Singapore Sling 400
Beefeater gin, cherry Heering, Bénédictine,
triple sec, pineapple juice, lemon juice,
grenadine, soda water and Angostura bitters
Pifia Colada 400
Havana Club 3-year old rum, Chalong bay rum,
pineapple juice, coconut milk,

fresh lime juice and simple syrup

Espresso Martini 450
Absolut Vanilia vodka,

Kahlua coffee liqueur, espresso

Sex on the Beach 450
Absolut vodka, creme de péche,

orange juice, pineapple juice,

cranberry juice and creme de mdre

Mai Tai 450
Havana Club 3-year old rum,

orange Curacao, orgeat, falernum,

pineapple juice, lime juice and

Angostura bitters

Long Island Ice Tea 450
Beefeater gin, Havana Club 3-year old rum,
Belvedere vodka, Olmeca blanco tequila,

triple sec, fresh lime juice and Coca-Cola

B-52 450
Kahlua, Baileys Irish cream, Grand Marnier

All prices are indicated in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge 7% government tax.



MOCKTAILS THB

Chilli Banana Flip 190
Fresh banana, vanilla ice cream, full milk,

chilli and simple syrup

Beautyficator 190

Beetroot juice, turmeric powder, falernum,

cucumber and soda

Zibi 190
Mango juice, coconut cream, pineapple juice,

lime juice and grenadine

All prices are indicated in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge 7% government tax.



SAKE & JAPANESE SPIRIT MENU
Daiginjyo
Kubota (Junmai Daiginjo) 720 ml

Kokuryu Tokugin 720 ml
¢ Kamotsuru Daiginjo with Gold leaf 720 ml

Ginjyo
Jozen Mizu no Gotoshi White Dry 300 ml
Jozen Mizu no Gotoshi White Dry 720 ml
¢ Koshi No Kanbai Ginjo Bessen 720 ml
¢ Dewazakura Jyunmai Ginjyo 720 ml
Komagura Junmai Ginjo 720 ml

Jyunmai

Kizakura Tokkuri Gold 180 ml
Kikusui Jyunmaishu 300 ml
Zaku Ho no Tomo 720 ml
Dragon 3 720 ml

Jozo
Gazanryu Koka 720 ml
¢ Kenbishi 900 ml

Futsushu
Kubota Senjyu 300 ml

Nama
Nama Sake 300 ml

House Sake
Hakutsuru Sake Carafe
Hakutsuru Sake Btl/1.8Ltr.

THB

2,250
2,850
5,150

750
1,950
2,350
2,350
3,650

390
650
1,850
2,950

1,950
3,350

750

450

350
2,250

SAKE & JAPANESE SPIRIT MENU
Liquor

Shirakaga 120 ml/1.8L

Ume tairiku Mi iri (with plum) 250 ml
Ginza no Sudachi musume 500 ml

¢ Perry Riko (Japanese Pear wine) 500 ml
Sakura wine (Rose wine with Sakura flower) 500 ml
Plum wine Oushukubai Special with Plum 720 ml

¢ Aragoshi Umeshu 720 ml

Sparkling sake
Gekkeikan Sparkling sake 250 ml

Milky Sake
Mahou no Nigorizake WIT 900 ml

Shochu

Mugi Barley lki no Shima Densho 900 ml

Imo Sweet potato Satsuma Muso Aka 900 ml
Imo Sweet potato Satsuma Muso Aka 900 ml

Chu-Hi Cocktails

Selection of flavors:

Lychee/ Green Apple/ Grape/
Grapefruit/ White Peach/ Plum/
Green Tea/ Mandarin orange/
Yuzu Honey/ Lemon

Beer

« Kirin

Ichiban shibori 330 ml
» Sapporo

Sapporo 330 ml

é Recommended by Chef
All prices are indicated in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge 7% government tax.

THB

280/4,550

350
1,250
2,350
2,350
2,550
3,850

550

2,650

2,350
2,350
2,350

230

190

350



DRAUGHT BEER

Singha lager Glass

Singha lager Pitcher

Hoegaarden wheat Glass 250 ml
Hoegaarden wheat Glass 500 ml

LOCAL BEER

Singha

Chang

Heineken

Asahi

Tiger

San Miguel Light

IMPORTED BEER

Corona, Mexico, 330 ml

Hoegaarden Original, Belgium, 330 ml
Hoegaarden Rosée, Belgium, 250 ml
Hoegaarden Rosée, Belgium, 750 ml

APERITIF

Pernod, France

Ricard, France

Campari, Italy

Dubonnet, France

Fernet Branca, Italy

Martini Bianco, Italy

Martini Rosso, Italy

Aperol, Italy

Pimm’s No. 1 Cup, United Kingdom

SHERRY & PORT

THB

250
520
260
490

THB

230
230
230
230
230
230

THB

270
320
320
950

THB

230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

THB

Dow's Fine Ruby Port Wine, Douro, Portugal 230
Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry, Jerez, Spain 230

Tio Pepe Fino Sherry, Jerez, Spain

230

VODKA

Absolut Blue, Sweden
Absolut Citron, Sweden
Absolut Lime, Sweden
Absolut Vanilia, Sweden
Absolut Elyx, Sweden
Ketel One, Netherlands
Belvedere, Poland
Belvedere Citrus, Poland
Grey Goose, France
Ciroc, France

BELVEDERE VODKA BY THE BOTTLE

Belvedere, Poland 750 ml
Belvedere Citrus, Poland 750 ml

All prices are indicated in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge 7% government tax.

THB

230
280
280
280
340
280
340
340
340
340

THB

3,500
3,500




GIN

Beefeater, London, England

Beefeater 24, London, England
Tanqueray, Highland, Scotland
Bombay Sapphire, Hampshire, England
Hendrick’s, Lowland, Scotland
Caorunn, Speyside, Scotland

RUM

Havana Club 3-year old, Cuba
Havana Club 7-year old, Cuba
Chalong Bay, Thailand

Sangsom, Thailand

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Puerto Rico
Captain Morgan Black, Jamaica

Ron Zacapa 23-year old, Guatemala

TEQUILA

THB

230
280
280
280
380
380

THB

230
260
230
200
230
230
420

THB

Olmeca Blanco, Southern Los Altos, Jalisco 230

Olmeca Gold, Southern Los Altos, Jalisco

Tres Magueyes Blanco, Ciénega, Jalisco
Sierra Silver, Central Jalisco

Sierra Gold, Central Jalisco

Don Julio Reposado, Ciénega, Jalisco

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12-year old
Chivas Regal 18-year old
Chivas Regal Royal Salute
Chivas Regal 25-year old
Ballantine's Finest
Ballantine’s 12-year old
Ballantine’s 17-year old
Ballantine’s 21-year old
Ballantine’s 30-year old
J&B Rare

260
230
280
280
350

THB

280
340
590
980
230
280
340
550
1,090
230

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

J&B Rare

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Swing
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

WHISKY AND WHISKEY

Canadian Club Whisky, Ontario, Canada

THB

230
230
280
340
340
650

THB

Jim Beam Bourbon, Kentucky, United States

Jameson Whiskey, Munster, Ireland

Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7, Tennessee, United States

BRANDY
Martell VSOP Cognac, Charente, France

Martell Cordon Bleu Cognac, Charente, France
Hennessy VSOP Cognac, Charente, France

Hennessy X0 Cognac, Charente, France

Rémy Martin VSOP Cognac, Charente, France
Rémy Martin X0 Cognac, Charente, France
Delord XO Armagnac, Bas-Armagnac, Gers, France

Pere Magloire Fine V.S. Calvados Pays d'Auge, France

L’Alchimista Grappa Gavi dei Gavi, Piemonte, Italy

Gabriel Boudier Kirsch Eau-de-Vie, Cote-d'Or, France

Gabriel Boudier Poire William Eau-de-Vie,

Cote-d'Or, France
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All prices are indicated in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge 7% government tax.
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THB

250
430
250
650
250
590
530
260
260
260
260
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LIQUEUR THB
Luxardo Limoncello di Padua, Veneto, Italy 280
Luxardo Amaretto di Saschira, Veneto, Italy 280
Baileys Irish Cream, Leinster, Ireland 280
Bénédictine, Normandy, France 280
Cointreau, Maine-et-Loire, France 280
Hiram Walker Creme de Menthe Blanche, 280
Ontario, Canada

Drambuie, Lowlands, Scotland 280
Galliano L'Autentico, Tuscany, Italy 280
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge, Charente, France 280
Kahlua, Veracruz, Mexico 280
Hiram Walker Sambuca, Ontario, Canada 280
Tia Maria, Lombardy, Italy 280
Southern Comfort, Louisiana, United States 280
Grand Marnier Cuvée du Centenaire, 950

Charente, France

SOFT DRINKS THB
Coca-Cola 330 ml 120
Coca-Cola Zero 330 ml 120
Coca-Cola Light 330 ml 120
Sprite 330 ml 120
Schweppes Tonic water 330 ml 120
Schweppes Ginger ale 330 ml 120
Red Bull 250 ml 150
Singha soda 325 ml 100
Singha water 500 ml 40

MINERAL WATER THB
Evian Still Mineral Water 500 ml 190
Perrier Sparkling Mineral Water 330 ml 190

San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water 250 ml 190
San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water 500 ml 240
Acqua Panna Still Mineral Water 500 ml 210

FRUIT JUICE
Kiwi

Lemon
Orange
Pineapple
Lychee

Mango
Watermelon

FRESH FRUIT JUICE & COOLERS

Lychee
Mango
Pineapple
Orange
Coconut
Lime
Kiwi
COFFEE

Freshly brewed coffee
Americano

Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Latte

Iced Tea

Iced Coffee

Irish Coffee - Coffee, sugar, Irish whiskey,

Kahlua, whipped cream

Mexican Coffee - Coffee, tequila, sugar,

Kahlua, whipped cream

Ro?_/lal Coffee - Coffee, Cognac, sugar,
Kahlua, whipped cream

TEA BY RONNEFELDT

Strawberry Fields
Wild Cherry
Rooibos & Lemon
Earl Grey

All prices are indicated in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge 7% government tax.

THB

150
150
150
150
150
150
150

THB

170
170
170
170
170
170
170

THB

130
130
130
180
140
140
170
170
290

290

290

THB

200
200
200
200



